School District No. 85 Bus Routes

‘|Park Drive

Airpoft/Stories Beach/Port H,arrd,y:
|

Driver: Jody Welch

_ Street Name
Brass Rd

1 Byﬁg Rd

Eyng Rd

I Byng_Ra '

Fanshaw St

Sto;ey‘s Beach Rd.

" IChatham St.

Beaver Harbour Rd
Beaver Harbour Rd

Beaver Harbour Rd

Byng Rd.
'Hardy Bay Rd.

'}Hunt St

Hunt St.
Rupert St.

Highland Dr

Beaver Harbour Rd.

Beaver Harbour Rd

Beaver Harbour Rd.

Route: 253AM | 'Route Description:
Schools: [FRES, PHSS, EVES ]
Morning: | Afternoon: || Bus: 7853 |
Stop 'Route [ Seg | Description
25301 [253 AM 1 |Tacan Base
25302 @“253 AM 2 |Airport Turnaround, Apts. 4080
25303 253 AM 3 4230 Byng Rd (Brenda's) -
25304 1253 AM 4 14440 Byng Rd (Margot's)
25305 |ZEE AM | 5 [Fanshaw&Dodd
25325 §253 AM 6 |Fort Rupert Elementary - Drop off
25307 253 AM 7 5110 Storey's Beach Rd.
25308 !253 AM 9 !Chatham and Scotia Drive
_25:?2_6_ I253 AM | 1_0 il_Be_aver_Ha_rbour_and_Cathcfn (E?y Tfn_aiia's)
{ 25309 §2531\M 11 i5790 Beaver Harbour_Rd, -
| 25310 %253 AM 12 ’Fort Rupert Elementary Drop off
r"'2'53'11 '253 AM 13 |Beaver Harbour Trailer Park
25327 1253AM | 14 [Old CFNI
25330 1253 AM 15 |8150 Byng Rd. (Gregory, Finning)
25321 1253 AM 16 |Hardy Bay & Marlboro
25324 1253 AM 17 16118 Hunt St. (Snowdens)
25313 253 AM 18 |Hunt & Goodacre
25314 253 AM 19 |Board Office
25315 253AM | 20 ‘Port_ Hardy Secondary -
25316 253 AM 21 |Highland and Chancellor (CHTP)
25316 1253 AM 22 |High|and and McDougal
25317 1253 AM 23 ]Trustee trail, Middle path (emtpy lot)
25318 253 AM 24 lEagle View Elementary
25319 253 AM 25 ]Tacan Base

Highland Dr. -
Trustee Rd.

Seaview Dr.

BrassRd.

Comments:|

Depart Stop  Pick Up | Drop Off Door Side Lights ~ Odometer

7:47 AM

| 754 AM
| 7:55 Am

8:00 AM
8:03 AM
8:05 AM
- 8:07 AM
8:09 AM
8:11 AM
8:12 AM
8:13 AM
8:20 AM
8:24 AM
8:25 AM
8:26 AM
8:30 AM

| 833AM
| 8:35AM
st T
"1 8:39 AM

8:45 AM

C7:53AM |

C7:58AM |

1 900AM |

No

Yes|

Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes

Yes
No

Yes

" Yes|

Yes

Yes|

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

~=F
Yes

| 'Revised Date:l09-sep-20

No

Yes

Yes

_Yes

Yes|

Designed By: Rick kolich

145.30

151.50

154.00|
154.40|

1556.20

156,10,
156.60|
157.30

149.50|
14970
150.00]

__ KDiff  ElgKil




School District No. 85 Bus Routes

Route:

1253 PM

|

Rou_te Description:

Schools: |[FRES, PHSS, EVES

Morning: | | Afternoon: v/ | Bus: |7853 | Driver: lJody Welch
Stop | Route | Seq | _ Description __ Street Name
25352 253 PM 2 |Fort Rupert Elementary Beaver Harbour Rd.
25353 1253 PM 3 [Beaver Harbour (B_y Tanaka's) Beaver Harbour Rd.
25355 253PM | 4 |Scotia St. and Chatam St. Scotia St.

25354 1253 PM 5 6110 Ston;é_y‘s Beach Rd. S_toréy's Beach Rd.
25356 253 PM 6 |Beaver Harbour & Peel Beaver Harbour Rd.
25387 253 PM 7 14440 Airport Rd (Margot's) Byng Rd '
25357 253 PM 8 14230 Byng Road (Brenda's) Byng Rd
25360 253 PM 9 |Highland & McDougal Highland Dr.

25390 253PM | 10 |Cedar Heights TP o ' |Highland Dr
25363 1253PM | 11 [Eagle View Elementary o SeaviewDr.

25364 253PM | 13 |Highland and Chancellor o ~ |Hightand Dr
25365 1253 PM 14 |Highland and McDougal - [Highland Dr.

25366 253PM | 15 [Trustee Trail Middle Path ' ~ [TrusteeRd.

25378 [253PM | 16 16118 Hunt St (Snowdens) Hunt St.

25383 1253 PM 17 |Hunt and Goodacre - "EHunt_St

25382 253 PM 18 |6465 Hardy Bay Rd (Cod Fathers) iHardy Bay Rd

25367 253 PM 19 Port Hardy Secondary (by the track 3rd) iPark Drive

25368 1253 PM 20 |Board Office crosswalk 'Rupert St.

25384 (253 PM 21 |6465 Hardy Bay Rd (Cod Fathers) Hardy Bay Rd

25385 253PM | 22 |Hunt& Goodacre HuntSt
25389 253PM | 23 |Hardy Bay & Marlboro Hardy BayRd
25388 (253 PM 24 8150 Byng Rd (Gregory) ByngRd
25373 [253PM | 25 |4440 Airport Road (Margot's) ByngRd

25377 1253PM | 26 |4160ByngRd o ByngRd
25369 253 PM | 27 |Peel St - Beaver Harbour Rd
25370 §253_ PM 28 |Beaver Harbour Trailer Park Beaver Harbour Rd |

_25?775_2?}3“_—59“ 5790 Beaver Harbour (Spencer's) "~ |Beaver Harbour Rd

| 25372 253PM | 31 |Scotia and Chatam - Scotia St.

Airrrbo.rt/Stbries Beach/Port Hardy
|

| Revised Date:\éQ-Sep-zdi i

| Comments:|
'Depart Stop | Pick Up | Drop Off Door Side
2:39 PM Yes
2:41PM | No
T 242PMm | Yes
2:43 PM " No|
2:45 PM . Yes|
2:48 PM : Yes
2:49 PM | Yes
3:01 PM No
3:02 PM 2 No
| 3toPm e No|
3:15 PM I No
317PM | No
319 PM | Yes
3:24 PM - o " No
3:25 PM o ~ No
3:27 PM No
| 335 PM T No
3:39 PM ) No
| 3:40PM Yes|
| 34a1PM No
3:45 PM ~ No
3:47 PM No
3:50 PM No
3:52 PM e No
3:54 PM . ] No
3:56 PM - No
358PM | | |  No
| 4:00PM Yes

Designed By. Rick kolich

Lights = Odometer | KDiff Elg Kil
No 33.90
Yes 34.90
" Yes 35.80,
e —
Yes| 38.40|
Yes 150.00
" Yes| 41.20 )
Yes| 51.50
— |
No 54.00|
Yes| 56.30
Yes ~ 56.60
" Yes| 57.10|
No| 60.80|
No ~ 61.10
No 61.90
T No| 6400,
Yes| 67.10
Yes " 67.90|
No © 68.90 N
Yes
-
Yes 76.70
No 77.10|
Yes ~79.30 -
Yes 8010 )
Yes T 81200
Yes 82.30|

L



/

Designed By: Rick kolich

School District No. 85 Bus Routes

Route: 253 PMF |  Route Description: Airport/Stories Beach/Port Hardy/FRIDAY PM | Revised Date:09-5ep-20 |

Schools: [FRES, PHSS, EVES
Morning: Afternoon: v Bus: 7853 | Driver: Jody Welch | Comments:]FRlDAY AFTERNOON ROUTE |
Stop  Route ' Seq ' 'pgst_:r_iptign_ 8 Al Street Name ' Depart Stop ' Pick LJp__- Iﬂ}p_Off'Door S_ide” Lights Odometer K Diff__-__E_lg Kil
25_35? _%25)3 PMF | 1 Tacﬂ Bfe__ - _ B ) Erass Rd I 1:50ﬂ/| ! | ] '\i(i B N_o R
25367 1253 PM F_. _2 P0|it Hardy Secondary (by the track.3|.'(#) _ Tk Drive - | 2:06 PM | B N? B No |
25368 5253 PM F 3 iBoard Office crosswalk Rupert St. | 2:10 PM | No Yes
25384 %253 PM F 4 6465 Hardy Bay Rd (Cod Fathers) Hardy Bay Rd | 212 PM ' Yes Yes
25385 ?253 PMF 5 |Hunt & Goodacre Hunt St | 2:114PM | No No
25387 253PMF | 6 |Hardy Bay & Marlboro Hardy Bay Rd | 217PM | | Yes|  VYes o ]
| 25373 @253 PMF | 7 4440 Airport Road (Margot's) Byng Rd | 2:22PM | | No|  Yes ) ' 1T
25377 j253_P_M F| 8 [4160 Byng Rd - " ByngRd | 2:23PM T Nel No| - o 1 | '
| 25369 253PMF | 9 [PeelSt " |Beaver Harbour Rd 2:26 PM | No| T Yes T N
| 25370 ?253 PMF | 10 [Beaver Harbour Trailer Park ~ |Beaver Harbour Rd 2:28 PM No|  Yes|
25371 §253 PMF | 11 [5790 Beaver Harbour (Spencer's) ~ |Beaver Harbour Rd 2:31 PM No Yes| o
25372 '§253 PMF | 12 [Scotiaand Chatam |Scotia St. 2:33 PM Yes|  Yes| -
25352 5255 PMF | 13 [Fort Rupert Elementz_a}y - Beaver Harbour Rd. _l T 2:45 PM o Yes]  No| N D
25353 253 PMF | 14 IBeaver Harbour (By Tanaka's) Beaver Harbour Rd. 2:47 PM No Yes
25354 %253 PMF | 15 [6110 Storey's BeachRd. i Storey's Beach Rd. 2:51 PM No No o
25356 i5253 PMF | 16 (Beaver Harbour & Peel Beaver Harbour Rd. 2:54 PM Yes Yes
25387 %253 PMF | 17 14440 Airport Rd (Margot's) Byng Rd 2:58 PM Yes Yes
25357 253 PMF | 18 [4230 Byng Road (Brenda's) Byng Rd 3:00 PM Yes Yes
| 25360 253 PMF | 19 _Hig-hland' '&-i\/_ch'éug_aI” ' I'Highland Dr, 3:.08PM | N No|  Yes, 1T
25390 '§253 PMF | 20 [Cedar Heights TP - |Hightand Dr 3.09PM | 2 No|  No| B [ |
| 25363 253PMF | 21 |EVES Seaview Dr. 3:13 PM No|  No |
{ 25364 [253PMF | 22 "Hiéﬂland and Chancellor o Highland Dr. 3:18 PM ] No Yes| I N o !
| 25365 253PMF | 23 [Highland and McDougal ~ |Highland Dr. 3:20 PM - No|  Yes : |
| 25366 253 PMF | 24 [Trustee Trail Middle Path |Trustee Rd. 321PM | " Yes|  Yes|
25382 [253PMF | 25 6465 Hardy Bay Rd (Cod Fathers) |Hardy Bay Rd 3:25 PM  No No| o
25383 [253PMF | 26 |Huntand Goodacre - Huntst 3:27 PM ~ No| No N
25378 [253PMF | 27 [6118 Hunt St (Snowdens) o |Hunt st. 3:28 PM . No|  No| B T
25391 [253PMF | 28 |Hardy Bay & Marlboro ~ |HardyBayRd 3:30 PM No Nl | |
25388 253PMF | 29 8150 Byng Rd (Gregory) Byng Rd 3:47 PM ~ No| No -
25375 'iésEPM'F 30 [Tacan Base - Brass Rd. 33BPM | | TNo|  No| |




